
Berks Co. DMA Daniel J Harnish
Normlee H
Pepsie H
Cheer H
Coral H

CarlE Hollenbach
Cecilia G

Roger S Such
Schmidt H
Glenda H
Cola H
Silvia H
Sharon H

Reu Hel Farms Inc
' Mae H
Louis E Moyer

BenJie H
Babette H

Flornce
£ Million
" Sugar

Zahncroft Farm
Kay
Kim

(Continued from Page 09)
H 4-4 305 23,051
H 3 4 305 16,987
H 3-2 305 19,097

89
80
4-11

305
305
305
305-
305

26 602
20,516
20,268
24,139
24 590

Marion
Kris
Lizetje
Hershey Myer
Tiny
Verna
Linda
Goldie

63
70
49
43

305
305
305
290

18,091
19,961
25 484
16 218

813
747
953
684

RH

LR

R3SOO - 12 & 14
250-300 DB-HP

6 7 &8’ m.
RlOO
20-401

•j-.
i—>

55-75D8-HP j
1950 - 7 , 8 & 9
'5-100DB-HP

Your Rhino Dealer f. <e>

MARYLAND
Cambridge

Cambridge Tractor
Company
CeciltonPENNSYLVANIA

Allentown
Fainor Ford Tractor
Bielerville

Sawyer Brothers
Equipment
Chestertown

O.C. Rice Inc.
Carlisle.
Paul Shovers, Inc.

Chambersburg Farm
Service
Cochranville

Bay Sales and Service, Inc.
Davton
J. David Mullinix
Frederick
Sperry-New Holland
Hagerstown
E.f. Cline and Sons, Inc.
InglesideStoltzfus Farm Service

Greencastle
Melrose Farm Supply
Greensbure

Gibsonfarm Equipment
Poconhoke City 1
Stevenson Equipment Co.
Quean AnneJ & M Machinery Co., Inc.

Intercourse Chaires Brothers
Equipment. Inc.
Salisbury.
V. V. Hughes & Sons
Sudlersvilie

C. B. Hoober & Son. Inc.
Lititz
Binkley & Hurst Brothers,
Inc.
Martinsbun
Burchfields, Inc.
Mercer
Ralph W. Kyle, Inc.
New Berlinville
Erb & HenryEquipment,
Inc.
Washim
Somerville Equipment Co.
Wavnesbure

Finch Service, Inc,
DELAWARE

Deynzer Associates Seaford
Tull Brothers, Inc.

4-6
2-8

305
305

19,945
18,854

Move snow
this winter.

' Grade &level
next spring.
Buy before
Dec. 19,BO

VIRGINIA
Chance
R. W. Watts Co.
Culpepper
J.A. Swan, Jr. & Company
Fredericksburg
White Oak Equipment, Inc.
Grafton
Peninsula Tractor
& Equipment
Harrisonburg
Valley Implement Sales,
Inc.
Hartfield
Fleet Brothers, Inc.
Milford
G & G Farm Service
Orange
Gilbert Implements, Inc.
Whitmore & Arnold, Inc.

Hoober Equipment, Inc. xt g
U

i
,Sn

u- ~

Upper Marlboro A & 1 Machinery Corp.
Gateway Ford Tractor, Inc.
urbana Wayland Ford Tractor Sales
Knotts & Geisbert, Inc. Warsaw
Waldorf J- 1. Wilson Co., Inc.
Maryland Tobacco Growers Winchester
Westminster Winchester Equipment

Company
Woodbridge
Virginia Turf
and Equipment

4-3
32. ,

87^
704
754

921
705
752
789
838

4 11
4 10
38
2 1

59
4-3
33
2-6
2 10

305
292
305
305

290

305
305
305
305
305

305

21 741
160/1

17,552I 7,552
18,085

16,384

21,252
19,995
18,089
16,150
16,530

31 617

735
753
723
713

709

667
721
653
677
698

lo-

ose
664

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, December 6,1980—P9
Vista Grande Farm

Effie H
JohnF Snyder

Susan H
Mark A Wolfskill

Clair H
Fern H
Lora H
Joanne H
Phoebe H
Elsie H
Peggy H
Tracy H
Carolyn H
Heidi H
Katie H

Rodger L Wagner
#2OB H

'me Brook Farm
#l2B H
#7B H
#149 H

Wilmer Dnebelbis
Sylvia H

Charles W Wagner

305

Edie H
Donald B Duncan

4-11

305

#53 H
#B4 H

Charles & Tim Kissling

305

Nina
Joann
Edna
Gloria
Belle

88
5 2
33
2-11
3 1
3 1
3 11

305
305
305

Louisa
Echo H

Ernest E Heckman
Tillie

James H Adam
Angie H
126 Judy H
Flo H
Jam H

Donald E Landis

78
5 4
4 11
4 11

#213 H
Ralph & Ken Sanner

Rosie H
Hannah H
Sara H
Nancy H
Dolly H
Roxy H
Chene H
Dena H
Rachael H

Charles W Lamm
Connie H

277

269

271
305

Judy H
Leonard G Stoltzfus

Brownie H
Jody H

305
305
305
305
277
305
305

305

296
305
305
305

305

305
305

7 11 305
7-2 305

(Turn to Page DIO)

18,467

21,229

19,388
19,141
22,301
17,661
21,840
17,033
19,052
15,529
20,251
18,666
17,412

20,683

14,322
17,773
18,291

19,252

16,417

19,294
20,704

27,647
24,599
26,189
26,336
23,240
23,286
25,855

16,918

802

697

671

651
651
721

704

15,613
16,875
17,643
16,957

694

19,839

22.213
18,529
18,977
18,919
22,741
22 521
19,834
17,543
15.214

733
919

984
861
913
770
726
865
890

713

676
766
729
655

18,722
23,772

22,843
23,080

"ATTENTION"
ALL A.E. STALEY CO.

WAXY-CORN
CONTRACTS!

706

664
804

723
823

We still have plenty of waxy-seed
available for the grain farmers and also
Waxy Hybrids are great for cattle and
hog feeders. In this area they should
plant WAXY—MAIZ Hybrid seed-corn.
College feeding trials show 10% better
gains on 7% less corn with WAXY fed to
cattle. We have several WAXY-MAIZ
Hybrids for this area. They yield the
same as yellow dent corn, but have
higher energy starch. Hogs gain better
and get to market faster on WAXY-
MAIZ. We can show you how to boost
cattle and hog feeding profits.

Contact:
D. RICHARD SNYDER

rRt #l, Montoursville, PA 17754
717-433-3580
GENE HAAS

District Sales Supervisor
4911 Bradley-BrownleeRd.

Farmdale, Ohio 44417
Phone 216/637-0749 or 638-5023

Or Any Of Our Dealers
Dealer Inquiries Welcomed!

MOEWS SEED COMPANY
Box 214, Granville. Ml. 61326

Phone 816/339-2201


